2014-2015 Empire 8 Golf Championships

Saturday April 18 & Sunday April 19, 2015

Spring 2015 hosted by Moravian College

Hershey Country Club (Hershey, PA)

Rounds 3 & 4

Team Scores

00N O UL b WN B

. St. John Fisher College

. Moravian College

. University of Scranton

. Stevens Institute of Technology
. EImira College

. Susquehanna University

. Nazareth College

. Utica College

Individual Scores

T4
T4
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
11
T12
T12
14
15
16
17
18
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
24
T25
T25
T25
28
29
30

Cam Hill (ST)

Frank Szucs (ST)
Ryan Brown (SCR)
Corey Haas (SJF)
Chris Blyth (SJF)
Devin Solar (SJF)
Evan Dickinson (MOR)
Karl Deuble (SJF)

Jim Maru (MOR)

Dan Wilson (SUS)
Kevin Kunkle (MOR)
Dan Campbell (SJF)
Erik Meyer (SCR)
Tyler Smith (MOR)
Troy Gordon (EC)
Evan Clarke (EC)
Warren Rozelle (SCR)
Justin Niemeier (ST)
Kevin Nardella (SCR)
Ryan Bruvik (SUS)
Dylan Gladd (SUS)
Dan Strack (NAZ)
Brandon Payne (EC)
Austin Binder (ST)
Eric Montella (SCR)
Caleb McGuire (NAZ)
Ryan Stalker (UC)
Dan Leppert (MOR)
Andrew Sanderson (ST)
Sean deHerder (NAZ)

Round 1

310
327
317
324
335
336
347
353

Saturday 3-round total

73
78
74
73
80
80
78
78
77
81
81
78
84
79
78
85
84
84
77
89
84
81
88
79
84
84
85
80
92
87

223
230
231
232
232
233
233
235
235
235
236
238
238
240
241
242
243
247
249
249
250
250
250
251
253
253
253
254
261
265

Round 2

306
302
317
310
306
308
347
359

Sunday

Round 3 Round 4
307
314
312
314
330
339
332
353

4-round total

Total

923
943
946
948
973
983
1026
1065



31
32
33
T34
T34
36
37
38

Niall O'Connor (EC)
Jake Lawson (EC)

Brian Snow (ST)

Alex Malta (UC)

Robert Brocolli (UC)
Andy Lund (NAZ)
Timothy Unkles (SUS)
Matthew McCaffrey (UC)
Josh Jimenez (SCR)
Chris Salone (SJF)

Jon Gerken (NAZ)

Dan Gridley (EC)
Connor White (SUS)
Randy Waterman (UC)
Oliver Janzen (NAZ)
Steve Jumper (SUS)
James Lobb (MOR)
Ryan Sosnowki (UC)

84
96
92
89
98
96
95
95
77
78
80
83
85
86
87
89
92
93

267
269
272
276
276
277
283
298



