

2014-2015 Empire 8 Golf Championships

Saturday April 18 & Sunday April 19, 2015

Spring 2015 hosted by Moravian College

Hershey Country Club (Hershey, PA)

Rounds 3 & 4

Team Scores	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Total
1. St. John Fisher College	310	306	307		923
2. Moravian College	327	302	314		943
3. University of Scranton	317	317	312		946
4. Stevens Institute of Technology	324	310	314		948
5. Elmira College	335	306	330		973
6. Susquehanna University	336	308	339		983
7. Nazareth College	347	347	332		1026
8. Utica College	353	359	353		1065

Individual Scores

		Saturday	3-round total	Sunday	4-round total
1	Cam Hill (ST)	73	223		
2	Frank Szucs (ST)	78	230		
3	Ryan Brown (SCR)	74	231		
T4	Corey Haas (SJF)	73	232		
T4	Chris Blyth (SJF)	80	232		
T6	Devin Solar (SJF)	80	233		
T6	Evan Dickinson (MOR)	78	233		
T8	Karl Deuble (SJF)	78	235		
T8	Jim Maru (MOR)	77	235		
T8	Dan Wilson (SUS)	81	235		
11	Kevin Kunkle (MOR)	81	236		
T12	Dan Campbell (SJF)	78	238		
T12	Erik Meyer (SCR)	84	238		
14	Tyler Smith (MOR)	79	240		
15	Troy Gordon (EC)	78	241		
16	Evan Clarke (EC)	85	242		
17	Warren Rozelle (SCR)	84	243		
18	Justin Niemeier (ST)	84	247		
T19	Kevin Nardella (SCR)	77	249		
T19	Ryan Bruvik (SUS)	89	249		
T21	Dylan Gladd (SUS)	84	250		
T21	Dan Strack (NAZ)	81	250		
T21	Brandon Payne (EC)	88	250		
24	Austin Binder (ST)	79	251		
T25	Eric Montella (SCR)	84	253		
T25	Caleb McGuire (NAZ)	84	253		
T25	Ryan Stalker (UC)	85	253		
28	Dan Leppert (MOR)	80	254		
29	Andrew Sanderson (ST)	92	261		
30	Sean deHerder (NAZ)	87	265		

31	Niall O'Connor (EC)	84	267
32	Jake Lawson (EC)	96	269
33	Brian Snow (ST)	92	272
T34	Alex Malta (UC)	89	276
T34	Robert Broccoli (UC)	98	276
36	Andy Lund (NAZ)	96	277
37	Timothy Unkles (SUS)	95	283
38	Matthew McCaffrey (UC)	95	298
	Josh Jimenez (SCR)	77	
	Chris Salone (SJF)	78	
	Jon Gerken (NAZ)	80	
	Dan Gridley (EC)	83	
	Connor White (SUS)	85	
	Randy Waterman (UC)	86	
	Oliver Janzen (NAZ)	87	
	Steve Jumper (SUS)	89	
	James Lobb (MOR)	92	
	Ryan Sosnowki (UC)	93	